SWECTOR SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME	
HOLLOWING COMPANY COMPANY	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
THE A RAN COMPREVATION DIVINES	API NO. 15- 121-27576-0000 UNIVAL
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	Opposite
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE COMMEDITATION D	- CSE - SE - SE Sec. 32 Twp. 15 Rge. 25
Operator: License # 32294 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	SION 340 Feet from SIN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Osborn Energy, L.L.C.	335 Feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of Section
Address 24850 Farley	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Bucyrus, Kansas 66013	Lease Name Rose M. Guetterman Well # 3-32
Purchaser: Akawa Natural Gas, L.L.C.	Field Name Louisburg
	Producing Formation Cherokee
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee	Elevation: Ground 1,087' KB N/A
Phone (<u>913</u>) <u>533-9900</u>	Total Depth 999' PBTD N/A
Contractor: Name: R. S. Glaze Drilling Company	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at
License: 5885	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?Yes _XNo
Wellsite Geologist: Rex Ashlock	If yes, show depth setNAFeet
Designate Type of Completion	
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 892'
OilSIOWTemp. Abd SIGWTemp. Abd.	feet depth to surface w/ 170 sx cmt
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTUG -350 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover:	1
Operator:	Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume 500+/- bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method usedevaporation
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SMD	
Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SUD or 1912) Docket No.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No Other (SMD or Inj?) Docket No	Lease NameLicense No
5/3/2001 5/8/2001 waiting on completio	Quarter SecTwpS RngE/W
pud Date	County Docket No.
	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market
	e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS
CUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we	lis. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
I requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule	gated to regulate the oil and one induces the cold
th and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	he best of my knowledge.
gnature ////	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
tle Golmist Date 9.	
the Golgest Date 9- bacribed and sworn to before me this 6th day of 3epte	C Wireline Log Received C Geologist Report Received
2001.	Distribution
stary Public /aula Seest	KGS SMD/Rep NGPA Other
ter Commission Express 06/02/2005	(Specify)

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

Operator Name Os	born Energy, L.	L.C.	Lease Name	Rose M.	Guetterman	_ Well #	3-32
Sec. <u>32</u> Tup. <u>15</u>	Rge. <u>25</u>	East	County	Miami			
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, ti	important tops ime tool open a es, bottom hole	s and base of formati and closed, flowing temperature, fluid re	and shut-in pres	isures. Wheti	her shut-in pre:	ssure read	ched static level
rill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		□ Yes ☒ No	X Fod	Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
amples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Tes X No	Name		Тор		Datum
ores Taken		☐ Yes ☒ No	Dri	illers Log At	ttached		
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes No		mers Log A	itaonoa		
ist All E.Logs Run	Dual Inducti Dual Conpe	_					
	Report a	CASING RECORD	New Du		production, etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	13 1/8"	10 3/4"		22'	Portland	5	none
Production	8 3/4"	5 1/2"		892'	Regular Class	A 170	2% gel , 2% CaCl
							1/4 lb flocele
		EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	ORD				
urpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	,	Type and Percent	Additive	s
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				-			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	N RECORD - Bridge Plu ge of Each Interval P	ugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid, (Amount an	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Materi	Cement So ial Used)	pueze Record Depth
4	535.0' - 539.0	1		250 gal. 15	% HCI		
							
		•					
UBING RECORD N/A	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} 区	No	
ete of First, Resu waiting o	med Production, n completion	SWD or Inj. Produ N	ing Method F	owing Dpu	mping Gas Li	ift 🗆 ot	ther (Explain)
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil N/A	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Water		Gas-Oil N/A		Gravity N/A
sposition of Gas: Vented Sold	Used on L	ease Open	Hole X Perf.		oduction Intervi		
(If vented, su	bmit ACO-18.)	_	(Specify) Si		·	•	- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A



Drillers log

SEP 07 2001

Rose M. Guetterman # 3-32

Conservation division
Wichita, Ks

340 FSL, 335 FWL, SW/4

Section 32-T15S-R25E

Miami Co., Kansas

API # 15-121-27576

Elv. 1087 Gr. Est. from Topo.

Spud 5/03/2001

Surface Csg: 10 3/4" set @ 22', cmt w/ 5 sx (13 1/8" hole)

8 3/4" Borehole

Production casing: 5 1/2" set at 892', cemented w/ 170 sacks

Drilling Contractor: Glaze Drilling Rotary Total Depth (RTD) 1000', 5/8/01

Drilling Fluid: Drlg w/ air to 880' then switched to water. Mudded up to open hole log.

Open Hole E-Log TD: 999'

Formation	E-Log Top	"Net" Thickness	Datum
Stark Shale	266	4	821
Hushpuckney Shale	293	3.25	794
Base Kansas City	309		778
"Upper" Knobtown Ss		0	
"Middle" Knobtown Ss	330	9	757
"Lower" Knobtown Ss	360	0	727
"Big Lake" Ss	411	0	676
South Mound Zone	459	3	628
Hepler Ss		0	
Mulberry Zone	499	5 (?)	588
"Peru" Ss(s)		0	
Lexington Zone	535	3.25	552
Summit Zone	576	4	511
Mulky Zone	598	3.5	489
Upper Squirrel Ss	602	0	485
Middle Squirrel Ss	628	2	459
Lower Squirrel Ss	661	0	426
Bevier Zone	677	3.75	410
Croweburg Zone	687	4	400
Fleming Zone	707	3.7 (?)	380
Mineral Zone	716	5	371
Scammon Zone	732	8	355
Tebo Zone		0	
Bartlesville "A" Ss	804	0	283
Un-named Zone		0	

Bartlesville "B" Ss	821	0	266
Dry Wood Zone		0	
Bartlesville "C" Ss	846	0	241
Rowe Zone		0	
Upper Neutral Zone		0	
Lower Neutral Zone		0	
"Neutral" Shale		0	
Bartlesville "E" Ss	894	0	193
Bartlesville "F" Ss	912	0	175
Bartlesville "G" Ss	948	0	139
Mississippian	970	0	117
RTD	1000		87





INVOICE

CORPORATION COM

OUR NO.

14069

MIDWEST SURVEYS MIDWEDI SURVICES LOGGING · PERFORATING · CONSULTING SERVICES SEP 07 2001

Osawatomie, KS 66064 913/755-2128

CUNSERVATION DIVISION

S O L D ۲ 0

Osborn Energy, L.L.C. 24850 Farley Bucyrus, Kansas 66013 ©H~₽₽WD Rose M. Guetterman Well No. 3-32 Miami County, Kansas

					E THIS INVOICE		
CUSTOMER ORD	ER NO.	SALESMAN	DATE SHIPPED	SHIPPED VIA	 INVOICE DATE	TER	
P.O. #	184531		6-25-2001				
QUANTITY			DESCRIPTION		PRICE		AMOUNT
l ea	Gamma Ra	y / Cement E	Sond / CCL		\$ 700.00	\$	700.00
l7 ea	90° Phas Minimum	se Four (4) P Charge — Ten) Additional	Expendable C Perforations P (10) Perfora Perforations	er Foot tions	\$ 750.00 \$ 154.00 \$ 20.00	1 '	750.00 154.00 20.00
	Perforat	ed at 535.0	to 539.0				
			T DUE UPON RECEIP -1/2% per Month on Accounts	•	TOTAL	\$ 1	624.00

White-Customer Canary-Accounting

ORIGINAL

· A	BLUE STAR CID SERVICE,		Ī	L.	O Box 1 Kansas	1	and	ementing Tic	ket N	Q	2803
Date	Customer Order No.	Seci-H	AN AM DIAL		Truck C	alled Out	On L	ocation PM	Job Began	pm	Job Completed
6-26-01 Owner			CHITA, KS	25 E			3.	0 6 Charge To	5.30	<u> </u>	6.30
	Energy L.L.C		CO TO	ool's				OSbor ~	, Ene	194	L.L.C.
24850		1	Bucyru	.5				KAA	SM 5	Lole	2013
Well No. & Form		ice			County				State		
ROSE N	1. Gutterman			. 11	Min	mi.			KAN	5A S	
Depart of Well	535.5 - 539	Service (New York			1 /	Bize of Hole Amt, and Kind of Cement			Cement Left in casing by		Next
Kind of Job	10000 2011	<u> </u>	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			Drillpipe			Interv \		essity feet
Acid	Joh					Tubing			able) Tr	uck No	41
			narks Rig						o Dow	<u>س 70</u>	000
Price Reference N	ha. # 8		-onb h								
Price of Job	200.00										+ 1050
Second Stage		1	I to B							بيد 1+	(no te
			.mp 250 Lmp Pr							ACID	
Mileage N · C		1									- 2500 C +0 2500
Other Charges			n.T Do								
Total Charges	200.00		00 PSF.								
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										C/VSE
amenter Russ	ell Mcroy		ell IN.					, , , , ,			
	E MenD										
	done under supervisor of the owns	Distr	IS agent whose a	ionalure a	onears below			_	KANS	3	,
POP	# 33004/					ر	_	Kar.	Roll		
		T	<u> </u>	امر						Agent	of contractor or operato
			Sales 1	icket fo	r Materials	Only					
Quantity Sacks			BRAND AND T	YPE					PRICE		TOTAL
250	9 Allunis 15	<u>6 H.</u>	C.L. (Acil)					75	18	37.50
	gAllon ALIU		tur					ي ا	0.00		0.00
1/2		CTANT							5.00	~ —	′. S v
1 1/2	,)		Fier Ag	ent					0.00		30.00
	JAllows CIAY	Cont	rol					&	0.00	خـــاــ	30.00
····						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
		·								+	
					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					+-	
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 	
	RAIL INJect	or Re	اهاد					3	5.00	=	15.00
18	Acid Perf	Ball							,	 	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Pail						<u> </u>	60	 	18.80
						Li parali -	0. P. D			 	
vgs						Handlin Mileage		npang		 	
						Sub Tol				5.7	පි. ජිට
	Delivered by <₽ / Truck No.		····			Discount				1-100	<u> </u>
	Delivered from Eurefa					Sales Ta		5,9	名	3	1. a o
	Signature of operator	A DAG				*		1		1 m	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 316-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

DEC 06 2001

TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUME	BER	18260
LOCATION _	247	5ta. 969Hy
FOREMAN_	JK.	

WICHITA, KS 1/2.5. **ECRMATION** TWP RGE SECTION QTR/QTH CUSTOMER ACCT # DATE MZ 10-17-01 THE THE PARTY OF T ्रम्तरसारिजमात्रकः स्थानः भव्यत्रियस्य OWNER CHARGE TO 。 1985年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1980年,1 **OPERATOR** 我们们的时间的时间,这个时间,这个时间,我们们们是这个时间的人,我们就是这个时间的,这一个时间,他们还是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个 MAILING ADDRESS CONTRACTOR CITY DISTANCE TO LOCATION DISTANCE TO LOCATION ZIP CODE STATE 所用所谓1945年4万元。1941年4月1日 1945年4日 1945年4日 1945年4日 1945年 1941年 1941年 1941年 1941年 1941年 1941年 1941年 1941年 1941年 194 TIME LEFT LOCATION TIME ARRIVED ON LOCATION WELL DATA TYPE OF TREATMENT HOLE SIZE TOTAL DEPTH **但在在我的企业的企业的工作的工作的工作的工作的工作的工作。** [] ACID BREAKDOWN [] SURFACE PIPE [] ACID STIMULATION CASING SIZE [] PRODUCTION CASING CASING DEPTH [] ACID SPOTTING [] SQUEEZE CEMENT CASING WEIGHT CHERAC Strang [] PLUG & ABANDON CASING CONDITION [] FRAC + NITROGEN [] PLUG BACK TUBING SIZE [] FOAM FRAC [] MISC PUMP TUBING DEPTH TUBING WEIGHT [] NITROGEN []OTHER TUBING CONDITION NAMES OF THE STATE PRESSURE LIMITATIONS INSTRUCTED THEORETICAL **PERFORATIONS** SURFACE PIPE SHOTS/FT ANNULUS LONG STRING 500 **OPEN HOLE 后都被批准批准,但是对应的数据的数据的数据的数据的数据的数据 地域和700周的** TREATMENT VIA INSTRUCTION PRIOR TO JOB 10h JOB SUMMARY RIPTION OF JOB/EVENTS TREATMENT BATE

AND THE TREATMENT HATE

AND THE TREATMENT HATE TO THE TREATMENT HATE THE PRESSURE SUMARY BREAKDOWN BPM BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING DSi INITIAL BPM FINAL DISPLACEMENT DS FINAL BPM ps ANNULUS MINIMUM BPM MAXIMUM 08 MAXIMUM BPM / MINIMUM 08 AVERAGE BPM AVERAGE psi psi ISIP 5 MIN SIP 304 10 Mar Del

TITLE

lea

15 MIN SIP 2 90

AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED

DATE

10-17-01

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

To a BEC OC 20	Λ1	TICKET NUMBER	18214
CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. DEC 06 20 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720	۷١	LOCATION 24	75+ 269
CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SETT, KS 66720 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 CONSERVATION DIV		LOCATION 2	1 1,5 - 9
211 W. 141H STREET, ST	ISION TREPORT	FOREMAN #	116
316-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676 TREATMEN	I time Arra	Hag. 125-1	W con De-
		Come of Si	elici.
R	SECTION TWP	IGE COUNTY	FORMATION
DATE CUSTOMER ACCT # WELL NAME QTH/QTH	0,0,10.1	MI - V	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
V127-01	在对外的证明的对象的	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	1 1
DATE CUSTOMER ACCT # G. Harris 3-12	OWNER		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
CHARGE TO OSUSIA Energy.	Company of the State of the State	Charles Charles Charles Advantage	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	OPERATOR NHINELENGER STEELEN	Lake a momale model than the	HARTHAN STANCKER BELLINES BELLINES
MAILING ADDRESS	CONTRACTOR		HAN THE WASHINGTON WASHINGTON WASH
CITY	DISTANCE TO LOCATION	10 Ne	and the same of the control of the c
CITY STATE STA	म्यास्त्राताम्बद्धीत्वात्। वश्यक्षातात्। स्थानमञ्जूषाम्बद्धात्।	elden er julitar i tradition er er	The state of the s
ALL HARDEN CONTROL AND CONTROL AND CONTROL OF THE PART	TIME LEFT LOCATION	4:3000	
TIME ARRIVED ON LOCATION WELL DATA		TYPE OF TREATMENT	
(10) 5 PIZE			- DOTAKDOWN
TOTAL DEPTH	[] SURFACE PIPE		ID BREAKDOWN
AND REPORT AND PROPERTY OF THE	[] PRODUCTION	Casing [440	ID STIMULATION
CASING SIZE CASING DEPTH	[] SQUEEZE CEN	ENT [] AC	DID SPOTTING
CASING WEIGHT	[] PLUG & ABANI	OON (GFF	1
CASING CONDITION	[] PLUG BACK	[] FF	IAC + NITROGEN
TUBING SIZE	[]MISC PUMP	[]F	DAM FRAC
TUBING DEPTH	OTHER	ָן אַן ן	TROGEN
TURING WEIGHT	h 1	_	
TUBING CONDITION	\	OURS LIMITATIONS	
BACKER DEPTH 32/		PRESSURE LIMITATIONS THEORETICAL	INSTRUCTED
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	SUBFACE PIPE		
PERFORATIONS 27) - 171 SHOTS/FT	ANNULUE LONG STHING		
OPEN HOLE	TUBING COST		0
TREATMENT VIA	- OR DD a	7 33/ Was	Edd Der fee
INSTRUCTION PRIOR TO JOB Pulling June Sol Fell	ward for	Del at 1.5	TBRU STEE
Dilling 11 to Mind & But of to 1	the property to	Q 015 Mai las	sa Down Tas.
12 and 7 minus to 1)-16080 from	A Charles See	Lesters.	
Rived jorgel From Country 16 gol CMP JOB SU	MMARY		
A saw Tot Bo	y Dispersed &	Porto at 1	50 BPH Dichail
DESCRIPTION OF JOB EVENTS MANDE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	1 50 ROV To	13BPK Ron	1 Upy 12/20/
let real- Purpod 484 Bill Part form	last Francis	mot PSILE.	leg 15 Mari
PSI Jane way Cit sand Inol to	from Wester	Orango 34/14 9	PANOS Such
last down last. West Colored	1 D Day Del	oth flower	Back to Back
Pit loke toller and with	ato les to la	Time Fare	record out
Continue to Page. Formand planter	to be		
		TREATMENT RAT	F
PRESSURE SUMMARY	CA CARLO DE CARLO	व्यानिक विद्यालया । विद्यालया । विद्यालया । विद्यालया ।	nuturibalmannia ilitinga sa sa sa m
The street of th	BREAKDOWN BPM	7.50	
BREAKDOWN or CIRCULATING psi	INITIAL BPM	50	
ANNULUS 1500 psi	MINIMUM BPM MAXIMUM BPM		
MINIMUM pai	- LOC COM	F.2.5	
ISIP / DS OS			EMINEMENT HER STATES OF STATES
5 MIN SIP /42 psi			DATE
AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED	This		10-40-12-0-
		SETUIS SALE	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. 211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 316-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

DEC 06 2001

CONSERVATION DIVISION TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUMBER 18217

LOCATION 247 St. 969Hzg.

FOREMAN JA Come of

		_	_					Ŧ	store	-		
	CUSTOMER A	CCT#	WELL NAME	Q	TRIOTH	SECTION	TWP	AGE	COUNT	7	FORMA	
DATE W-1)-Ci	COSTOMEN A	The same	<u>3 - 32 </u>		area and a late	Wershill alter	<u>)</u> Kilotoria il Liikki	ENKERS ESTA	AND THE THE	(1)4 - (1)(C	可是在中央基础的	はなってはいる大
प्राप्तकस्थानम् । तथा	एक्ट्रहरूका में हम्मीन	[[[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[] [[HERIE PRITE	(No to the think to a look	Transfer I.D				-	K	To Olecrica	0/200
	Del Terro								MANUAL PART			Oran straigh
CHARGE TO	ASAN G					OPERATO	<u>B. 11 (16 5/27) (17)</u>	SCL-CAMORAC STATE			CA CARAMA VILLAMONA	4 (44) mr (3) 14 (2.11)
MAILING ADDR	RESS					DULE HINDER	HEALTH IF HIPPLES	用的 机能够用	क्षाप्रदास्य मिल्लाम् ।	1017/11/10	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	46.14.2 10 10 10 11 1
						CONTRAC	TOR	man 11 1 (381)	वर्षभागिक नहीं मिल्ल	Po : 1057.	京大学 変変 かい	Athenia di Atrigia di
CITY						DISTANCE	TO LOCAT	10N /6/	Ma			w () () (94)
STATE	Bernoen about	Water Company of the State of t	ZIP CODE	2.d/25014:nkli	(Isseranta	VIEW TO SERVICE	ग्ल <u>ुक्ल</u> इंग्लुक्स	Harisani da	并(1)H(5-1)(1)(1)(1)	Pit, in the	有种种的原则	<u> SASHARAN PARIN</u>
THE THE THE	Hermaniah Ma	ACTOPATION CONTROL	10A4	KAR LINE		TIME LEF	T LOCATIO	<u>N 22</u>	13 PM			
TIME ARRIVED	D ON LOCATION	WELL DAT)					TYPE	OF TREATM	ENT		
HOLE SIZE												
	1		รอกสารครั้ง(ระ) ซึ่งที่	ลแลตระเรียนที่	ON COMMENT	١.,	CLIDEACE	DIDE		[] ACII	BREAKDOV	M
四川水泥绿水坑		A STELLMENT OF ST	KARAMATAN TANDA	C STATE STATE OF STAT	WILM PAR	1	SURFACE			. ,	STIMULATIO	
CASING SIZE						1		ION CASING	•		D SPOTTING	
CASING DEPT							SQUEEZE					
CASING CON			and the great fail to	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Shapetta	1.1	PLUG & A	BANDON		(4PA)		
WHI WHITH					CHARLES THE		PLUG BAC	K		[] FRA	C + NITROGE	EN
TUBING SIZE		EGEEN	71			1	MISC PUN			[] FO	AM FRAC	
TUBING DEPT						1	OTHER			[] NIT	ROGEN	
TUBING WEIG				- Marie Company of the Company of th	A PROPERTY OF	1	1011101			,		
	DITION		加尔纳州 北流		CHAPTER PARTY							
	777		of Haraki Karibi Eldis.	erilenen tin				PRES	SURE LIMITA	TIONS		
ENDING HIN			HATTA HATTA HAT	A)-	OKONONO.				THEORETIC	CAL	INST	RUCTED
PERFORATIO	ONS 755	- 1301				SURFACE	PIPE LONG STE	TING				
SHOTS/FT					10000000	ANNULUS	LONG ST	11110			400	0
THE REPORT OF		類如仙島幽閉	是一个			Pull	in the	منتركز كا	that to	Poff	· .	
TREATMENT	VIA Techn		1 7 -0	0	A	· P.A.	Aza 1	صفر پیشخر ۵۰ (In Park	2 5	t. 1.50 B	PUZ
INSTRUCTIO	N PRIOR TO JO	of place	Jack See	1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		11 8 814	5	Sand	Bull	WEF I	to Perfe.	
Dollar	it let se	cuto. The	Jan 1	from 1	O SE	I DWF	13-12	9000	Constant	3	50 2	300
1 4 Mil	E Cash	day To	st. W	100 209	el to	con la	all f	JU eyar	-47			
From	50%1.			•	JOB SUM	MARY		•				
ه	7	Missal		,		- &	L-1	2 4	i En RL		n 71	& This
TAZAGOO DESCRIPTIO	ON OF JOB EVE	INTS 2	lage in	Bland	L Pu	golden.	To Pely	<u> </u>	-70101	12	war.	Jan -
		ካ <i>ልም በ</i>) _ 1	Box /	50 8.90	U. S	11 BPA	· Ka	~ 300	4 2014	0	21.20 1	150/-
D.C. +			9 0	TARRE	T 5	وصوصرت	1 De	george	480	POR	Joens .	
JAST J	one seg	an Alexa	A 80	De cond	Li m	P 13	150					
15 May	1000 0	see 18		racy -		V						
					,							
								-				
		PRESSURE SI	JMMARY		And to be a supple		March 11 million in the control	Mary St. Mat. 13 Mary 400	TREATMENT	BATE	M. Jane Res. Hard	सुमान्य द्वा <u>र</u> िक्त
सरक्रम्भागाता	KASTIMITANA KA	Distriction (KB)	HERENCEFFER	pei pei	HAT CAN WELL SEP	BREA	KDOWN BE	M / 5	2			
BREAKDOW	VN or CIRCULAT	ING		psi		INITIA	L BPM					
ANNULUS	L. IOCITICIOI		-/	psl psl		FINAL	BPM NUMBPM	1.50				
MAXIMUM			30	D\$I			MUM BPM	71				
MINIMUM AVERAGE		8	-0	psi		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	AGE BPM	61.67 Land 6" 648, 74.51 1.1	Tel Sundan	12C#30	Espital L	MEDICAN SAN
ISIP 5	735	10 Flan 1	8	ры ры			門的問題		研學的制度的	性制制:		设外国际
5 MIN SIP		<u> </u>		psi							ATE	
	ATION TO PRO	CEED				TITLE				D.	ni= 	



MIDWEST SURVEYS

LOGGING • PERFORATING • CONSULTING SERVICES

P. O. Box 328 Paola, Kansas 66071 913/755-2128

PERFORATION RECORD

COMPANY:	Osborn Energy, L.L.C.
WELL NAME/NO.	3-32
LEASE/FIELD	Rose Gutterman
COUNTY/STATE	Miami, Kansas
SERVICE ORDER NO.	14226
DATE	10-18-2001
PERFORATED @	293.0 to 297.0 735.0 to 739.0
TYPE OF JET, GUN OR CHARGE	3 3/8" D.P. 23 gr. Expendable Casing Gun
NUMBER OF JETS, GUNS OR CHARGES	Thirty Four (34)
CASING SIZE	7.0"

FORK NUST BE TYPED

* CORRECTED CIVED SIDE ONE

ORIGINA

. STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS CORPORATION COM	MISSIPMO. 15- 121-27576-000001
OIL & BAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Miami
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DEC 06 2001 DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	CSE_SE_SE_SEC. 32 TMP. 15 Rge. 25 X
Operator: License # 32294 CONSERVATION DIVISI	340 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Osborn Energy, L.L.C. WICHITA, KS	335 Feet from (E) (circle one) Line of Section
Address 24850 Farley	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, (SE), NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/ZipBucyrus, Kansas 66013	Lease Name Rose M. Guetterman Well # 3-32
Purchaser: Akawa Natural Gas, L.L.C.	Field Name Louisburg
Operator Contact Person: Steve Allee	Producing Formation Cherokee
Phone (913) 533-9900	Elevation: Ground 1,087' KB N/A
Contractor: Name: R. S. Glaze Drilling Company	Total Depth 999' PBTD N/A
License: 5885	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Rex Ashlock	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes _X No
Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If yes, show depth set N/A Feet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 892'
Oil SUD SION Temp. Abd.	feet depth to surface w/ 170
X Gas ENHR X SIGN Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover:	tout me be dettected from the Reserve Pitty
Operator:	Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume 500+/- bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method usedevaporation
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SuD Plug Back PBTD * X Commingled Docket No. 195-304 C Dual Completion Docket No.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket NoOther (SWD or Inj?) Docket No	Lease NameLicense No
5/3/2001 5/8/2001 waiting on completion	Quarter SecTwpS RngE/W
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well r MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wel	form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 eport shall be attached with this form. ALL COMENTING TICKETS is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	ated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied e best of my knowledge.
Signature ///////////	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title Coologist Date 11)	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of Novem	C Geologist Report Received Distribution
Notary Public Mark N. Williams	
Date Commission Expires 6-6-05	(Specify)
Mark A. William NOTARY PUBLI State of Kansas My Appr. Expires 6-6-6	C Form ACO-1 (7-91)

SIDE TWO

Operator Name	sborn Energy, L.			Lease Man	Rose M.	Guetterman	Well #	3-32
Sec. <u>32</u> Тир. <u>1</u>	5 Rge. 25	East West		County	Miami			
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho interval tested, t hydrostatic pressur if more space is n	ine tool open a es, bottom hole	ind closed, 1 temperature,	flowing and	shut-in pr	essures, whet	her shut-in pre	ssure rea	thed static level
Orill Stem Tests To (Attach Addition		☐ Yes [K No	Log	Formatio	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes X No		Hame		Datum				
ores Taken		Tes 5	K No					
lectric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		☐ Yes ☐	No No					
ist All E.Logs Rur	1:							
		CASING	RECORD	X New D	land.			
	Report a	ll strings se				production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Cas Set (In		Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	13 1/8"	10 3/4"			22'	Portland	5	none
Production	8 3/4"	5 1/2"			892'	Regular Class	A 170	2% gel , 2% CaCl
					<u></u>			1/4 lb flocele
		EMENTING/SQUE	EEZE RECORD					
urpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ce	ment i	PSacks Used		Type and Percent	t Additive	s
Protect Casin	9							* "
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		<u> </u>		* * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	DEDICOLATION	I DECOME A						
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated				Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				
* 4 293.0' - 297.0'				30 gals 28% HCl acid, 55 sx 12/20 sand				
4	4 535.0' - 539.0' *				35 sx 20/40 sand, 30 sx 12/20 sand			
* 4 735.0' - 739.0'			30 gal 28%	6 HCl acid, 32 s	x 20/40 sa	and, 41 sx 12/20 s		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
JEING RECORD N/A	Size	Set At	P	Packer At	Liner Run	🗆 Yes 🛭	No	
ite of First, Resu	med Production, n completion	SWD or Inj.	Producin	g Method	lowing Dpu	mping Gas L	ift 🗆 ot	her (Explain)
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	——————————————————————————————————————	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf Wate		Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
sposition of Gas:		COMPLETION			Pr	oduction Interv		N/A
	. 🗖	Г	٦	E21				
Vented Sold		ease L	⊸' Open Hol	e 🖾 Perf.	. L Dually	Comp. X Comm	ingled	